Award Summary

Sch # Name Studio
23-24 Single Convention Scholarship (Sparks)

Dallas 2023-2024 Season

23-24 Single Convention Scholarship (Sparks)
Sparks

Armour Martinez Rowlett Dance Academy
Mariah White Rowlett Dance Academy

Olivia Wilcher The Dallas Conservatory

AR 4
ADRENAIRE



Award Summary

Sch #

16

27

112

339

262

411

362

163

360

171

511

348

490

435

104

482

481

529

Name

Addison Workman

Ariana Pina

Ariel Appiah

Audrey Bachus

Ava Litaker

Ava Matthews

Ava Watts

Bennington Jones

Bridget Ethridge

Camille Evans

Ella Williams

Emma Gallardo Garcia

Emma Kay Hall

Erinyea Jones

Everly Buchholz

Faith Martin

Faith Wade

Georgia Cain

ADREAUNE

D206

Studio

23-24 Single Convention Scholarship
Dallas 2023-2024 Season

23-24 Single Convention Scholarship

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Rowlett Dance Academy

Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Artistry in Motion Performing Arts Center

Kitty Carter Dance Factory

Doubletake Dance Studio

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Amarillo Performing Arts Center

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

En Croix Dance Academy

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center



Award Summary

Sch #

194

498

462

206

400

433

395

45

10

538

429

240

173

215

133

418

405

81

406

388

Name

Giada Cashio

Gigi Wood

Hayden Melker

Isabella Weems

Kaliyah Murillo

Kaydence Carter

Lana Althaus

Landri Stafford

Lily Losee

Maddie Rocha

Madison Henry

Makynlie Sturgis

Maleah Lazarchik

Maren Scovell

Mariah Smith

Meg Mackey

Mia Salas

Molly Grace Snow

Morgan Foged

Nya Payne

ADREYAUNE

Dawee

Studio

The Dance Movement

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Doubletake Dance Studio

Amanda’'s Dance Express LLC

En Croix Dance Academy

KJ Dance

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

The Dance Movement

Bruce Lea Dance Factory

Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Amarillo Performing Arts Center

Artistry in Motion Performing Arts Center

The PACT Dance Company- Dana's Studio Of Dance

Coppell

The PACT Dance Company- Dana's Studio Of Dance

Coppell

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

The PACT Dance Company- Dana's Studio Of Dance

Coppell



Award Summary

Sch # Name

Peyton Kessler
466

Piper Emb
520 P i

Ray Felton
183

Reese Mccarthy
166

Reese Mitchell
344

Riley Mitchell
473 y

Ryann Stafford
382

Sammy Nagler
528 yrag

Sofia Sanchez Torres
106

Stephanie Lee
351

Tatum Samuels
485

Valeria Sanchez Torres
107

Whitley Hoerman
283

Winnie Losee
63

Zoie Robinson
237

DRENATING

Dawee

Studio
Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Kitty Carter Dance Factory

Kitty Carter Dance Factory

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Doubletake Dance Studio

Rowlett Dance Academy

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Rowlett Dance Academy

The PACT Dance Company- Dana's Studio Of Dance

Coppell

The Dance Movement

Next Step Dance Performing Arts



Award Summary

Sch # Name Studio
23-24 Video Crew Scholarship
Dallas 2023-2024 Season
23-24 Video Crew Scholarship
509 Genevieve Rizzo Next Step Dance Performing Arts
487 Kate Duffy Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
506 Kathryn Martinez Next Step Dance Performing Arts
134 Lillian Smith Next Step Dance Performing Arts
515 Logan Peterson Next Step Dance Performing Arts
126 Siyona Dua Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
Taytum Goline KJ Dance
425
Vivienne Ranen Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

85



Award Summary

Sch #

127

41

97

114

95

58

98

52

62

129

78

123

39

84

40

122

50

Name

Aiden Suarez

Annalisa Vasquez

Bella Edmondson

Bianca Wright

Charley Gladney

Chelsea Jang

Emily Stenger

Ethan Workman

Eve Prowell-Eggins

Genevieve Chilcoat

Hudson Matthews

Kaitlyn Kastalanych

Kaitlyn Randles

Karoline Hays

Kirra Burbank

Lana Carr

Lucy Thomas

ADREAUNE

D206

Studio

23-24 Honored Dancer Nominee

Dallas 2023-2024 Season

23-24 Honored Dancer Nominee

Minis

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Artistry in Motion Performing Arts Center

Artistry in Motion Performing Arts Center

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Beyond Belief Dance Co

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Foot Works PAC

The Young Company



Award Summary

Sch # Name Studio
124 Poppy Kuntz Next Step Dance Performing Arts
71 Quincy Wilkinson MUV Dance & Fitness
46 Scarlett Thon Next Step Dance Performing Arts
60 Sloane McNelis Next Step Dance Performing Arts
79 Taylor Uhl Next Step Dance Performing Arts
135 Victoria Carranza Amanda's Dance Express LLC
Juniors
274 Alivia Glasco Next Step Dance Performing Arts
256 Ana Dinesh Next Step Dance Performing Arts
216 Avaleigh MacKaron Next Step Dance Performing Arts
223 Bailey Alexander Next Step Dance Performing Arts
Caroline Burk The PAC
205
Charlotte Johnson KJ Dance
231
211 Elise Archuleta Harlen House Of Dance
198 Emma Mugati Next Step Dance Performing Arts
260 Ethan Carter En Croix Dance Academy
Joanna Zhang The PAC
235
236 Julia Jarmon Next Step Dance Performing Arts
278 Karsyn Mitchell Artistry in Motion Performing Arts Center
Kendall Lopez Amanda's Dance Express LLC

167



Award Summary

Sch #

195

222

254

233

263

264

230

184

224

282

228

202

431

421

343

409

377

331

401

Name

Kennedy Biddle

Kennedy Moore

Kinley Rixon

Madi Dopheide

Matthew Conway

Megan Duffy

Mia McNelis

Mila Campisi

Molly Brown

Olivia Klinck

Stevie Keys

Theisyn Russell

Ava Mogote

Avery Amos

Brooklyn Van Ausdall

Brynley Crook

Caroline McGowan

Channing Embry

Emerson Ventura

Teens

ADREYAUNE

Dawee

Studio
Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

The PAC

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

MUV Dance & Fitness

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center



Award Summary

Sch #

311

413

378

415

437

414

434

416

439

393

419

407

426

329

397

375

327

326

432

307

Name

Finley O'neill

Graham Johnson

Hana Nguyen

Julianna Mckelvey

Kaitlin Wilfred

Katie Shinn

Kylenn Pallohusky

Lexi Donovan

Lillie Kim

London Suarez

Maizie Dees

Megan Harris

Miley Mohon

Noah Johnson

Savigne Russell

Stella Thompson

Sydney Bridgewater

Sydney Marshall

Trinity Cunningham

Whitney Womack

ADREYAUNE

Dawee

Studio
Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

KJ Dance

Doubletake Dance Studio

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

The PAC

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Momentum Dance



Award Summary

ADRENAINE
Sch # Name Studio
Seniors

494 Aidan Skelte Next Step Dance Performing Arts
519 Alexa Hendricks Next Step Dance Performing Arts
517 Austin Tredemeyer Next Step Dance Performing Arts
513 Ava Lopina Next Step Dance Performing Arts
483 Ava Meyer Doubletake Dance Studio
503 Briyana Wyche Next Step Dance Performing Arts
468 Daniella Allsbrook Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
526 Dru Neal Next Step Dance Performing Arts
484 Emily Gilchrist Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
505 Kali Knewitz Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
492 Kyndall Moore Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
474 Lila Cain Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
493 Morgan Ferris Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
477 Parker Mosley Kitty Carter Dance Factory

Peyton Kessler Next Step Dance Performing Arts

466



Award Summary

Sch #

86

269

417

496

Name

Ellison Burbank

Karson Powell

Kayla Jinks

Macie Krause

ADREAINE

D206

Studio
23-24 Elite Honored Dancer Nominee

Dallas 2023-2024 Season

23-24 Elite Honored Dancer Nominee
Minis

Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Juniors

Amanda’'s Dance Express LLC

Teens
Dance Industry Performing Arts Center

Seniors

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center



