

Sch #	Name	lame Studio	
	2	23-24 Single Convention Scholarship (Sparks)	
Dallas 2023-2024 Season			
	23-24 Single Convention Scholarship (Sparks)		
	Sparks		
	Armour Martinez	Rowlett Dance Academy	
	Mariah White	Rowlett Dance Academy	
	Olivia Wilcher	The Dallas Conservatory	



Sch #	Name	Studio	
		23-24 Single Convention Scholarship	
		Dallas 2023-2024 Season	
		23-24 Single Convention Scholarship	
16	Addison Workman	Next Step Dance Performing Arts	
27	Ariana Pina	Rowlett Dance Academy	
112	Ariel Appiah	Amanda's Dance Express LLC	
339	Audrey Bachus	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center	
262	Ava Litaker	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center	
411	Ava Matthews	Next Step Dance Performing Arts	
362	Ava Watts	Artistry in Motion Performing Arts Center	
163	Bennington Jones	Kitty Carter Dance Factory	
360	Bridget Ethridge	Doubletake Dance Studio	
171	Camille Evans	Next Step Dance Performing Arts	
511	Ella Williams	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center	
348	Emma Gallardo Garcia	Next Step Dance Performing Arts	
490	Emma Kay Hall	Amarillo Performing Arts Center	
435	Erinyea Jones	Next Step Dance Performing Arts	
104	Everly Buchholz	Next Step Dance Performing Arts	
482	Faith Martin	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center	
481	Faith Wade	En Croix Dance Academy	
529	Georgia Cain	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center	



Sch #	Name	Studio
194	Giada Cashio	The Dance Movement
498	Gigi Wood	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
462	Hayden Melker	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
206	Isabella Weems	Doubletake Dance Studio
400	Kaliyah Murillo	Amanda's Dance Express LLC
433	Kaydence Carter	En Croix Dance Academy
395	Lana Althaus	KJ Dance
45	Landri Stafford	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
10	Lily Losee	The Dance Movement
538	Maddie Rocha	Bruce Lea Dance Factory
429	Madison Henry	Amanda's Dance Express LLC
240	Makynlie Sturgis	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
173	Maleah Lazarchik	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
215	Maren Scovell	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
133	Mariah Smith	Amarillo Performing Arts Center
418	Meg Mackey	Artistry in Motion Performing Arts Center
405	Mia Salas	The PACT Dance Company- Dana's Studio Of Dance Coppell
81	Molly Grace Snow	The PACT Dance Company- Dana's Studio Of Dance Coppell
406	Morgan Foged	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
388	Nya Payne	The PACT Dance Company- Dana's Studio Of Dance Coppell



Sch #	Name	Studio
466	Peyton Kessler	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
520	Piper Embry	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
183	Ray Felton	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
166	Reese Mccarthy	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
344	Reese Mitchell	Kitty Carter Dance Factory
473	Riley Mitchell	Kitty Carter Dance Factory
382	Ryann Stafford	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
528	Sammy Nagler	Doubletake Dance Studio
106	Sofia Sanchez Torres	Rowlett Dance Academy
351	Stephanie Lee	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
485	Tatum Samuels	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
107	Valeria Sanchez Torres	Rowlett Dance Academy
283	Whitley Hoerman	The PACT Dance Company- Dana's Studio Of Dance Coppell
63	Winnie Losee	The Dance Movement
237	Zoie Robinson	Next Step Dance Performing Arts



Sch #	Name	Studio		
		23-24 Video Crew Scholarship		
	Dallas 2023-2024 Season			
23-24 Video Crew Scholarship				
509	Genevieve Rizzo	Next Step Dance Performing Arts		
487	Kate Duffy	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center		
506	Kathryn Martinez	Next Step Dance Performing Arts		
134	Lillian Smith	Next Step Dance Performing Arts		
515	Logan Peterson	Next Step Dance Performing Arts		
126	Siyona Dua	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center		
425	Taytum Goline	KJ Dance		
85	Vivienne Ranen	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center		



Sch #	Name	Studio	
		23-24 Honored Dancer Nominee	
		Dallas 2023-2024 Season	
		23-24 Honored Dancer Nominee	
		Minis	
127	Aiden Suarez	Next Step Dance Performing Arts	
41	Annalisa Vasquez	Artistry in Motion Performing Arts Center	
97	Bella Edmondson	Artistry in Motion Performing Arts Center	
114	Bianca Wright	Next Step Dance Performing Arts	
95	Charley Gladney	Next Step Dance Performing Arts	
58	Chelsea Jang	Next Step Dance Performing Arts	
98	Emily Stenger	Next Step Dance Performing Arts	
52	Ethan Workman	Next Step Dance Performing Arts	
62	Eve Prowell-Eggins	Motiv8ion Dance Studio	
129	Genevieve Chilcoat	Beyond Belief Dance Co	
78	Hudson Matthews	Next Step Dance Performing Arts	
123	Kaitlyn Kastalanych	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center	
39	Kaitlyn Randles	Next Step Dance Performing Arts	
84	Karoline Hays	Next Step Dance Performing Arts	
40	Kirra Burbank	Next Step Dance Performing Arts	
122	Lana Carr	Foot Works PAC	
50	Lucy Thomas	The Young Company	



Sch #	Name	Studio
124	Poppy Kuntz	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
71	Quincy Wilkinson	MÜV Dance & Fitness
46	Scarlett Thon	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
60	Sloane McNelis	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
79	Taylor Uhl	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
135	Victoria Carranza	Amanda's Dance Express LLC
	Juniors	
274	Alivia Glasco	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
256	Ana Dinesh	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
216	AvaLeigh MacKaron	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
223	Bailey Alexander	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
205	Caroline Burk	The PAC
231	Charlotte Johnson	KJ Dance
211	Elise Archuleta	Harlen House Of Dance
198	Emma Mugati	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
260	Ethan Carter	En Croix Dance Academy
235	Joanna Zhang	The PAC
236	Julia Jarmon	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
278	Karsyn Mitchell	Artistry in Motion Performing Arts Center
167	Kendall Lopez	Amanda's Dance Express LLC



Sch #	Name	Studio
195	Kennedy Biddle	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
222	Kennedy Moore	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
254	Kinley Rixon	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
233	Madi Dopheide	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
263	Matthew Conway	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
264	Megan Duffy	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
230	Mia McNelis	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
184	Mila Campisi	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
224	Molly Brown	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
282	Olivia Klinck	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
228	Stevie Keys	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
202	Theisyn Russell	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
	Teens	
431	Ava Mogote	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
421	Avery Amos	The PAC
343	Brooklyn Van Ausdall	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
409	Brynley Crook	MÜV Dance & Fitness
377	Caroline McGowan	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
331	Channing Embry	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
401	Emerson Ventura	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center



Sch #	Name	Studio
311	Finley O'neill	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
413	Graham Johnson	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
378	Hana Nguyen	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
415	Julianna Mckelvey	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
437	Kaitlin Wilfred	Amanda's Dance Express LLC
414	Katie Shinn	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
434	Kylenn Pallohusky	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
416	Lexi Donovan	KJ Dance
439	Lillie Kim	Doubletake Dance Studio
393	London Suarez	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
419	Maizie Dees	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
407	Megan Harris	The PAC
426	Miley Mohon	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
329	Noah Johnson	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
397	Savigne Russell	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
375	Stella Thompson	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
327	Sydney Bridgewater	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
326	Sydney Marshall	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
432	Trinity Cunningham	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
307	Whitney Womack	Momentum Dance



Sch #	Name	Studio
	Ser	niors
494	Aidan Skelte	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
519	Alexa Hendricks	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
517	Austin Tredemeyer	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
513	Ava Lopina	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
483	Ava Meyer	Doubletake Dance Studio
503	Briyana Wyche	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
468	Daniella Allsbrook	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
526	Dru Neal	Next Step Dance Performing Arts
484	Emily Gilchrist	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
505	Kali Knewitz	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
492	Kyndall Moore	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
474	Lila Cain	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
493	Morgan Ferris	Dance Industry Performing Arts Center
477	Parker Mosley	Kitty Carter Dance Factory
466	Peyton Kessler	Next Step Dance Performing Arts



Sch #	Name	Studio			
		23-24 Elite Honored Dancer Nominee			
	Dallas 2023-2024 Season				
	23-24 Elite Honored Dancer Nominee				
Minis					
86	Ellison Burbank		Next Step Dance Performing Arts		
Juniors					
269	Karson Powell		Amanda's Dance Express LLC		
		Teens			
417	Kayla Jinks		Dance Industry Performing Arts Center		
		Seniors			
496	Macie Krause		Dance Industry Performing Arts Center		